D. A. V.INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - AHMEDABAD

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2015-16 — Primary (III - IV)

Date Day Activities Class

Apr-15

08.04.15 Wednesday Orientation " -1v

16.04.15 Thursday New Session Begins " -1v

20.04.15 Monday Mahatma Hans Raj Birthday Celebration | Il - IV

22.04.15 Wednesday Art & Craft Competition on Earth Day " -1v

30.04.15 Thursday Last working Day " -1v

May-15 Summer Break " -1v

Jun-15

09.06.15 Tuesday School Reopens after Summer break " -1v

12.06.15 Friday Han.d writing Competition on -1V
Environment awareness

19.06.15 Friday Po¢.em C.omes Alive(English, Hindi, - 1v
Gujarati)

Jul-15

03.07.15 Friday Art Exhibition " -1v

2" week Formative Assessment — | -1
P tation by GAB Club on G

22.07.15 Wednesday | . cocnation by ubon Burd -1V
Purnima

4™ week 1* Parent’s Teacher’s Conference n-1v

Aug-15

14.08.15 Friday Patriotic Song Competition " -1v

28.08.15 Friday Rakhi Celebration " -1v

Sep-15

04.09.15 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration " -1v

2" week Summative Assessment — | -1

14 .09. 15 Monday Hindi divas " -1v

16.09.15 Wednesday Collage Making Competition " -1v

4™ week 2" Parent’s Teacher’s Conference n-1v

Oct-15

01.10.15 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration l"-1v

12.10.15to Monday to .

16.10 15 Friday Math & Science week l"-1v

20.10.15 Tuesday Navratri celebration " -1v
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Nov-15
02.11.15 Monday Hawan 11
Monday
02.11.15 to to Picnic -1
07.11.15 Saturday (Any one day)
06.11.15 Friday Diya/ Toran making (Diwali celebration) l"-1v
9.11.15
T021.11.15 Diwali Break -V
23.11.15 Monday School Reopens after Diwali Break l"-1v
Dec-15
01.12.15 Tuesday Hawan v
2" week Formative Assessment - lli -1
;ggi? & V;/rzg:i:z:/ Annual Function - v
24.12.15 Thursday Christmas celebration l"-1v
25.11.15 Friday Christmas Break " -1v
Jan-16
4.01.16 Monday School Reopens after Christmas Break l"-1v
1* Week 3" Parent’s Teacher’s Conference -
13.01.16 Wednesday Uttarayan Celebration l"-1v
R L s
25.01.16 Monday Extempore Speech " -1v
Feb-16
Monday
01.02.16 to to Literacy Week "n-=1v

04.02.16 Thursday

03.02.16 Wednesday | Class Photo —-1v

05.02.16 Friday Quiz day —-1v
March-16
1* Week Summative Assessment — II -1
18.03.16 Friday Last Working Day -1V
4™ week 4™ Parent’s Teacher’s Conference n-1v

* Kindly note,the above mention dates are subjected to change.

Anubha Chhiba
Section Co-ordinator

Mrs. Geeta Singh
Principal
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